Date:

10/26
11/9
11/15
11/17
11/21
11/29
12/1
12/5
12/6
12/8
12/13
12/15

Lapwai Middle School Boys Basketball

2016-2017

Opponent:

First Day of Practice
First Day of Legal Competition
Prairie

Grangeville

Kamiah

Asotin

@Orofino

cv

@°Prairie
@Grangeville
@Kamiah

@Asotin

Coaches: Brooklyn Baptiste, John Williamson
Athletic Director: David Kronemann
Principal: D’Lisa Pinkham

Location
Lapwai, ID

Lapwai, ID
Lapwai, ID
Lapwai, ID
Lapwai, ID
Orofino, ID
Lapwai, ID

Cottonwood,ID
Grangeville, ID

Kamiah, ID
Asotin, WA

Time:
TBD

4:30and 6
4:30and 6
4:30and 6
4:30and 6
4:30and 6
4:30and 6
4:30and 6
4:30and 6
4:30and 6
4:30and 6



