## **Lapwai Middle School Boys Basketball**

## 2016-2017

Date:	Opponent:	Location	Time:
10/26	First Day of Practice	Lapwai, ID	TBD
11/9	First Day of Legal Competition		
11/15	Prairie	Lapwai, ID	4:30 and 6
11/17	Grangeville	Lapwai, ID	4:30 and 6
11/21	Kamiah	Lapwai, ID	4:30 and 6
11/29	Asotin	Lapwai, ID	4:30 and 6
12/1	@Orofino	Orofino, ID	4:30 and 6
12/5	CV	Lapwai, ID	4:30 and 6
12/6	@Prairie	Cottonwood,ID	4:30 and 6
12/8	@Grangeville	Grangeville, ID	4:30 and 6
12/13	@Kamiah	Kamiah, ID	4:30 and 6
12/15	@Asotin	Asotin, WA	4:30 and 6

Coaches: Brooklyn Baptiste, John Williamson

Athletic Director: David Kronemann

Principal: D'Lisa Pinkham